700 * x * k x % A ©

3-cijferige vermenigvuldiging

Naam:

965
x538

867
x443

114
x553

228
X777

467
x904

348
X678

538
x649

260
X386

290
x704

918
x578

Datum:
881 797
x591 x277
136 794
x711 x310
209 736
x156 x254
149 679
x822 X666
723 365
x513 x254
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Score:

570
X652

206
X673

484
x344

826
x164

386
x522
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@3((5%(@ 3-cijferige vermenigvuldiging

hoh Kk * kg Kk A * % ¥

Naam: Datum: Score:
965 348 881 797 570
x538 X678 x591 x277 x652
7720 2784 881 5579 1140
2895 2436 7929 5579 2850
4825 2088 4405 1594 3420
519170 235944 520671 220769 371640
867 538 136 794 206
x443 x649 x711 x310 x673
2601 4842 “136 0 618
3468 2152 136 794 1442
3468 3228 952 2382 1236
384081 349162 96696 246140 138638
114 260 209 736 484
x553 x386 x156 x254 x344
342 1560 1254 2944 1936
570 2080 1045 3680 1936
570 780 209 1472 1452
63042 100360 32604 186944 166496
228 290 149 679 826
x777 x704 x822 X666 x164
1596 1160 298 4074 3304
1596 0 298 4074 4956
1596 2030 1192 4074 826
177156 204160 122478 452214 135464
467 918 723 365 386
x904 x578 x513 x254 x522
1868 7344 2169 1460 772
0 6426 723 1825 772
4203 4590 3615 730 1930
422168 530604 370899 92710 201492
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